OXFORD HILLS CROSS COUNTRY

RACE ID: 20150925-1 GIRLS RACE
LOC: Roberts Farm Trails-Norway,
OFFICIAL RESULTS
09/25/2015
PLC BIB PTS NAME TEAM PACE
1 92 0 JULIA LABBE 11 LEAVITT :23:51.2 7:27
PACE 7:00
2 97 1 KAYLA ALLEN 11 LEWISTON :24:06.7 7:32
3 193 2 ZAID TEKLU 9 LEWISTON :25:33.6 7:59
4 191 3 HAMIDO HASSAN 11 LEWISTON :25:36.3 8:00
PACE 8:00
5 95 4 JOHOREY ABDIRAHMAN 11 LEWISTON :26:29.0 8:16
6 88 0 KAYLEIGH COTE 11 LEAVITT :26:38.3 8:19
7 195 5 KAITLYN TRUE 11 LEWISTON :27:02.1 8:26
8 100 6 JENNA BURTON 10 LEWISTON :27:04.5 8:27
9 343 7 MADISON LETOURNEAU 9 OXFORD HILLS :27:10.1 8:29
10 94 0 ASHLEY PRATT 12 LEAVITT :27:38.9 8:38
11 189 8 EMILY DUMONT 12 LEWISTON :27:47.5 8:41
12 84 0 ANEKA DUBORD 10 SPRUCE MT. :28:31.9 8:54
13 96 0 SADIO ADEN 11 LEWISTON :28:34.1 8:55
14 199 9 ERIN CHILDS 10 OXFORD HILLS :28:41.6 8:58
15 192 0 KHADIJA TAWANE 11 LEWISTON :30:09.4 9:25
PACE 9:00
16 348 10 CARINA SCLAFANI 12 OXFORD HILLS :30:45.0 9:36
17 196 11 CHELSEA ANGEVINE 12 OXFORD HILLS :31:20.5 9:47
18 86 0 RYLEE DELANEY 10 SPRUCE MT. :34:33.2 10:47
PACE 10:00
19 197 12 MADISON BANGS 10 OXFORD HILLS :34:38.4 10:49
20 347 13 KELSEY RIGGOTT 11 OXFORD HILLS :34:44.3 10:51
21 87 0 ALLYSSA ELLIS 11 SPRUCE MT. :34:52.0 10:53
22 190 0 MAGGIE ELWELL 11 LEWISTON :35:33.5 11:06
PACE 11:00
23 344 14 HALEY PELLETIER 12 OXFORD HILLS :36:28.9 11:24
24 198 0 JOANNAE BICKFORD 10 OXFORD HILLS :41:08.7 12:51
PACE 12:00
25 188 0 COURTNEY CAOUETTE 11 LEWISTON :42:16.5 13:12
PACE 13:00
25 COMPETITORS
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Place TEAM

1 LEWISTON
2 OXFORD HILLS

LEWISTON

KAYLA ALLEN
ZAID TEKLU
HAMIDO HASSAN
JOHOREY
ABDIRAHMAN
KAITLYN TRUE
JENNA BURTON
EMILY DUMONT
SADIO ADEN
KHADIJA TAWANE
MAGGIE ELWELL
COURTNEY CAOUETTE

OXFORD HILLS

MADISON
LETOURNEAU

ERIN CHILDS
CARINA SCLAFANI
CHELSEA ANGEVINE
MADISON BANGS
KELSEY RIGGOTT
HALEY PELLETIER
JOANNAE BICKFORD
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OXFORD HILLS CROSS COUNTRY

GIRLS RACE

Points SCORES

15
49

Places: 15
0:24:06
0:25:33
0:25:36
0:26:29

0:27:02
0:27:04
0:27:47
0:28:34
0:30:09
0:35:33
0:42:16

Places: 49
0:27:10

0:28:41
0:30:45
0:31:20
0:34:38
0:34:44
0:36:28
0:41:08
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7:32
7:59
8:00
8:16

8:26
8:27
8:41
8:55
9:25
11:06
13:12

8:29

8:58
9:36
9:47
10:49
10:51
11:24
12:51
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Ave Time

:25:45
:30:31

Spread

2:55
7:28



